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East Division

Bill Greene
Gary Strata
Derek Strata
Duane Porter

West Division

Doug Strata
Jeff Ciotti

Bill Polverine
Wayne Nieman

Central Division

Todd Sterling
Tim Booher
Trevor Strata
Mike Fagan

Total Points

Bill Greene
Todd Sterling
Derek Strata
Doug Strata
Gary Strata
Jeff Ciotti

Bill Polverine
Tim Booher
Mike Fagan
Trevor Strata
Duane Porter
Wayne Nieman
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2461.50
2272.05
2240.45
2192.00
2142.30
2043.50
2024.30
1960.35
1886.05
1856.10
1838.00
1835.40
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.500
0.357

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
6-0
33
2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
2093.60
1746.70
1784.65
1569.65

PF
1838.90
1626.85
1678.55
1592.60

PF
1871.05
1685.45
1503.85
1541.25
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PA
1699.60
1779.15
1840.85
1754.20

PA
1702.40
1559.20
1802.85
1825.35

PA
1606.65
1698.40
1643.65
1620.80

PTS
2461.50
2142.30
2240.45
1838.00

PTS
2192.00
2043.50
2024.30
1835.40

PTS
2272.05
1960.35
1856.10
1886.05

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Andy Labus Memorial league Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



